
Sunday, September 22 

Bus Pickup(1 bus, 50 people max) 

9:35  Hilton Home2 

9:40  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

9:45  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

9:50  EIL Meeting Center 

10:00  Meetings 

2:00  Meetings 

3:00  Registration 

Bus Schedule(2 busses, 100 people) 

2:45  Hilton Home2 

2:50  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

2:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

3:00  EIL Meeting Center 

3:30  EIL Meeting Center 

3:45  Hilton Home2 

3:50  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

3:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

4:00  EIL Meeting Center 

4:30  EIL Meeting Center 

4:45  Hilton Home2 

4:50  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

4:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

5:00  EIL Meeting Center 

5:30  EIL Meeting Center 

5:45  Hilton Home2 

5:50  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

5:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

6:00  EIL Meeting Center 

6:00  Reception 

6:30  EIL Meeting Center 

6:45  Hilton Home2 

6:50  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

6:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:00  EIL Meeting Center 

7:15  EIL Meeting Center 

7:20  Hilton Home2 

7:25  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

7:30  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:35  EIL Meeting Center 

8:00  EIL Meeting Center**(3 busses, 150 people) 

8:10  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn  

8:15  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

8:20  Hilton Home2 



Monday, September 23 

Bus Pickup(2 busses, 100 people) 

6:40  Hilton Home2 

6:45  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

6:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:00  EIL Meeting Center 

7:15  Hilton Home2 

7:20  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

7:25  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:30  EIL Meeting Center 

7:30  Breakfast 

8:30  Welcome 

12:00  Lunch 

5:30  Meeting Concludes 

Bus Drop off(3 busses, 150 people) 

5:30  EIL Meeting Center 

5:35  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

5:40  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

5:45  Hilton Home2 

 

 

Tuesday, September 24 

Bus Pickup(2 busses, 100 people) 

6:40  Hilton Home2 

6:45  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

6:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:00  EIL Meeting Center 

7:15  Hilton Home2 

7:20  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

7:25  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:30  EIL Meeting Center 

7:30  Breakfast 

8:30  Meetings Begin 

12:00  Lunch 

1:00‐5:30  INL Tour 

Bus Drop off(3 busses, 150 people) 

5:35  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

5:40  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

5:45  Hilton Home2 

Bus Pick Up(3 busses, 150 people) 

  6:45  Hilton Home2 

  6:50  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

  6:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

  7:00  Museum of Idaho 



7:00  Museum of Idaho Event 

Bus drop off(3 busses, 150 people) 

9:00  Museum of Idaho 

9:10  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

9:15  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

9:20  Hilton Home2 

 

Wednesday, September 24 

Bus Pickup(2 busses, 100 people) 

6:40  Hilton Home2 

6:45  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

6:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:00  EIL Meeting Center 

7:15  Hilton Home2 

7:20  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

7:25  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:30  EIL Meeting Center 

7:30  Breakfast 

8:30  Meetings Begin 

12:00  Lunch 

5:00  Meetings End 

Bus Drop off(3 busses, 150 people) 

5:05  EIL Meeting Center 

5:15  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

5:20  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

5:25  Hilton Home2 

Bus Pick Up(3 busses, 150 people) 

  6:45  Hilton Home2 

  6:50  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

  6:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

  7:00  The DEC 

7:00  DEC Reception  

Bus drop off(3 busses, 150 people) 

9:00  The DEC 

9:10  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

9:15  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

9:20  Hilton Home2 

 

Thursday, September 25 

Bus Pickup(2 busses, 100 people) 

6:40  Hilton Home2 

6:45  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

6:55  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:00  EIL Meeting Center 



7:15  Hilton Home2 

7:20  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

7:25  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

7:30  EIL Meeting Center 

7:00  Breakfast 

8:00  Meetings Begin 

12:30  Adjourn 

Bus Drop off(3 busses, 150 people) 

12:30  EIL Meeting Center 

12:10  Hilton Tru & Garden Inn 

12:15  Marriott Springhill & Residence Inn 

12:20  Hilton Home2 

   

  


